Surveyor	Rasu)	ASS	IGNMENT (Office)			
	Desmond Lee	of	FCICS		D	Date/Time: 23.4.19	5.0
Estimated Cos	:	team of the second	Bill	to:			
	TP RES / OD RE		/MV/CS			CKY 9939 X	
To Inspect Ve		1 603]			Insured:	SKV 8938 X	-
	n/s Convince	Auto			_ Tel:_	6556 113	
of 146 Sil	ming Drive	#104-0	74	- 11			
Policy No:			C	laim No: _			
Sum Insured:				Excess:			
Make of Veh:					I	D.O.A. 17.4.209	
						J. V. P.	
(Client's Record)	r.	p '7			25.4.20	11
(Client's Record) / REP. / REV 24 I	HRS "u	P"			25.4 - 20 H.O.D. Endorsement:	11
(Client's Record) / REP. / REV 24 I	IRS		aphne		25.4.20	11
(Client's Record) / REP. / REV 24 I	Ars Am Person Co		aphne		25.4.20 H.O.D. Endorsement:	11
(Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time:	REP. / REV 241 4-3-19 9-500	Person C	ontacted: D	aphni		25.4.20 H.O.D. Endorsement:	11
(Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time:	REP. / REV 24 I 4-3-19 9-300 Action/Instruction	Person Co	ontacted: D	aphne		H.O.D. Endorsement:	11
(Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time:	REP. / REV 24 H 4.3-19 9300 Action/Instruction	Person Co	ontacted: D	арти		H.O.D. Endorsement:	11
(Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time:	REP. / REV 24 I 4-3-19 9-300 Action/Instruction	Person Co	ontacted: D	aphne		H.O.D. Endorsement:	11
(Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time:	REP. / REV 24 I 4-3-19 9-300 Action/Instruction	Person Co	ontacted: D	aphne		H.O.D. Endorsement:	11
(Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time:	REP. / REV 24 I 4-3-19 9-300 Action/Instruction	Person Co	ontacted: D	aphne		H.O.D. Endorsement:	11

360

TOTAL

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 23 April, 2019 5:08 PM

To:

assignments

Subject:

FW: TP Claim - GBJ603J & SKV8938X (DOA: 17/04/2019)

Attachments:

GIA - GBJ603J.PDF

Importance:

High

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Desmond Lee Ker Wen (ECICS, Claims) [mailto:Desmond_Lee@ecics.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 23 April 2019 4:34 PM

To: Daphne Lee <daphne@convinceauto.com.sg>; ECICS Claims <claims@ecics.com.sg>; sur@lkkauto.com

Cc: melvinchua@convinceauto.com.sg

Subject: RE: TP Claim - GBJ603J & SKV8938X (DOA: 17/04/2019)

Importance: High

Dear LKK

Please assist to contact and arrange with Miss Daphne for the PRI survey.

Thank you.

Best regards

Desmond Lee

Senior Associate | Claims



DID (65) 6303 0167

Tel (65) 6337 4779

Email Desmond Lee@ecics.com.sg Web www.ecics.com.sg

Address 10 Eunos Road 8, Singapore Post Centre, #09-04A, Singapore 408600.

From: Daphne Lee [mailto:daphne@convinceauto.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 23 April 2019 3:54 PM

To: Desmond Lee Ker Wen (ECICS, Claims); ECICS Claims

Cc: melvinchua@convinceauto.com.sq

Subject: RE: TP Claim - GBJ603J & SKV8938X (DOA: 17/04/2019)

Dear Sir,

Please arrange survey the vehicle at :-

Convince Auto Pte Ltd 176 Sin Ming Drive #04-04 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Thank you

Regards

Daphne Lee



Convince Auto Pte Ltd 176 Sin Ming Drive #04-04 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Tel: 6556 1131 | Fax: 6553 0802

From: Desmond Lee Ker Wen (ECICS, Claims) [mailto:Desmond Lee@ecics.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 22 April, 2019 4:19 PM

To: daphne@convinceauto.com.sg; melvinchua@convinceauto.com.sg

Subject: RE: TP Claim - GBJ603J & SKV8938X (DOA: 17/04/2019)

Importance: High

Hi Daphne

How may I assist?

Best regards

Desmond Lee

Senior Associate | Claims



DID (65) 6303 0167

Tel (65) 6337 4779

Email Desmond Lee@ecics.com.sg Web www.ecics.com.sg

Address 10 Eunos Road 8, Singapore Post Centre, #09-04A, Singapore 408600.

From: ECICS Claims

Sent: Monday, 22 April 2019 4:03 PM To: Desmond Lee Ker Wen (ECICS, Claims)

Subject: RE: TP Claim - GBJ603J & SKV8938X (DOA: 17/04/2019)

Sorry, miss out the attachment.

Best regards

Janice Goh



DID (65) 6303 0182

Tel (65) 6337 4779

Email janice goh@ecics.com.sg Web www.ecics.com.sg

Address 10 Euros Road 8, Singapore Post Centre, #09-04A, Singapore 408600.

From: ECICS Claims

Sent: Monday, 22 April 2019 4:02 PM To: Desmond Lee Ker Wen (ECICS, Claims)

Cc: melvinchua@convinceauto.com.sg; ECICS Claims; Daphne Lee Subject: RE: TP Claim - GBJ603J & SKV8938X (DOA: 17/04/2019)

Hi Desmond

Please assist. Thank you.

Best regards

Janice Goh

Senior Associate | Claims



DID (65) 6303 0182

Tel (65) 6337 4779

Email janice goh@ecics.com.sg Web www.ecics.com.sg

Address 10 Eunos Road 8, Singapore Post Centre, #09-04A, Singapore 408600.

From: Daphne Lee [mailto:daphne@convinceauto.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 22 April 2019 3:56 PM

To: ECICS Claims

Cc: melvinchua@convinceauto.com.sg

Subject: TP Claim - GBJ603J & SKV8938X (DOA: 17/04/2019)

Dear Sir / Madam,

Accident involving vehicle: GBJ603J & SKV8938X on 17/04/2019.

We are assisting GBJ603J to make 3rd party claim against SKV8938X.

Kindly direct us to officer-in-charge.

Thank you

Regards

Daphne Lee



Convince Auto Pte Ltd 176 Sin Ming Drive #04-04 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Tel: 6556 1131 | Fax: 6553 0802

This message may contain privileged and confidential information and is only intended for use by the addressee. No representation, warranty, guarantee or undertaking expressed or implied is made by ECICS Limited; as to the fairness, accuracy or completeness of any information, projections or opinions contained in this message. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination either in whole or in part is prohibited. If you are not the addressee indicated in his message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email. Opinions contained herein are the personal opinions of the sender and do not necessarily represent the views of ECICS Limited.

This message may contain privileged and confidential information and is only intended for use by the addressee. No representation, warranty, guarantee or undertaking expressed or implied is made by ECICS Limited; as to the fairness, accuracy or completeness of any information, projections or opinions contained in this message. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination either in whole or in part is prohibited. If you are not the addressee indicated in his message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email. Opinions contained herein are the personal opinions of the sender and do not necessarily represent the views of ECICS Limited.

This message may contain privileged and confidential information and is only intended for use by the addressee. No representation, warranty, guarantee or undertaking expressed or implied is made by ECICS Limited; as to the fairness, accuracy or completeness of any information, projections or opinions contained in this message. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination either in whole or in part is prohibited. If you are not the addressee indicated in his message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email. Opinions contained herein are the personal opinions of the sender and do not necessarily represent the views of ECICS Limited.

This message may contain privileged and confidential information and is only intended for use by the addressee. No representation, warranty, guarantee or undertaking expressed or implied is made by ECICS Limited; as to the fairness, accuracy or completeness of any information, projections or opinions contained in this message. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination either in whole or in part is prohibited. If you are not the addressee indicated in his message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email. Opinions contained herein are the personal opinions of the sender and do not necessarily represent the views of ECICS Limited.

This message may contain privileged and confidential information and is only intended for use by the addressee. No representation, warranty, guarantee or undertaking expressed or implied is made by ECICS Limited; as to the fairness, accuracy or completeness of any information, projections or opinions contained in this message. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination either in whole or in part is prohibited. If you are not the addressee indicated in his message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email. Opinions contained herein are the personal opinions of the sender and do not necessarily represent the views of ECICS Limited.

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

From:

Daphne Lee <daphne@convinceauto.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 17 May 2019 10:06 AM

To:

'Rasul (LKKAuto)'

Subject:

RE: Finalize - GBJ603J

Dear Rasul,

Thanks a lot!

Thank you

Regards

Daphne Lee



Convince Auto Pte Ltd 176 Sin Ming Drive #04-04 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Tel: 6556 1131 | Fax: 6553 0802

From: Rasul (LKKAuto) [mailto:Rasul@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 17 May, 2019 9:59 AM

To: Daphne Lee <daphne@convinceauto.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Finalize - GBJ603J

Hi Daphne,

Ok amount confirmed

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



Save the Earth Print only when necessary

From: Daphne Lee [mailto:daphne@convinceauto.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 16 May, 2019 9:18 AM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Finalize - GBJ603J

Dear Rasul,

Yesterday I have submitted our LOD to 3rd party insurance with the amount \$5,261.64.

Thank you

Regards

Daphne Lee



Convince Auto Pte Ltd 176 Sin Ming Drive #04-04 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Tel: 6556 1131 | Fax: 6553 0802

From: Rasul (LKKAuto) [mailto:Rasul@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 16 May, 2019 8:23 AM

To: Daphne Lee < daphne@convinceauto.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Finalize - GBJ603J

Hi Daphne,

Apologised for this mistake, finalised amount is \$ 5,261.50. few cents different

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary

From: Daphne Lee [mailto:daphne@convinceauto.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 15 May, 2019 4:10 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Finalize - GBJ603J

Dear Rasul,

We confirmed the fianlized amount \$5,261.64 + GST @ 6 working days.

Thank you

Regards

Daphne Lee



CONVINCE

Convince Auto Pte Ltd 176 Sin Ming Drive #04-04 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Tel: 6556 1131 | Fax: 6553 0802

From: Rasul (LKKAuto) [mailto:Rasul@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 15 May, 2019 9:15 AM

To: Daphne Lee < daphne@convinceauto.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Finalize - GBJ603J

Hi Daphne,

Kindly confirm the finalised amount

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

From: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 13 May, 2019 2:04 PM

To: Daphne Lee

Subject: RE: Finalize - GBJ603J

Hi Daphne,

Refer to attachment Parts price is a little bit high required to be check and reduce Finalise amount is \$ 5,261.64 / 6 days part by part Kindly confirm

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

From: Daphne Lee [mailto:daphne@convinceauto.com.sg]

Sent: Saturday, 4 May, 2019 10:17 AM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto); Admin A; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Subject: Finalize - GBJ603J

Dear Rasul,

Please assist to finalize the above vehicle.

Thank you

Regards

Daphne Lee



Convince Auto Pte Ltd 176 Sin Ming Drive #04-04 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Tel: 6556 1131 | Fax: 6553 0802

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consideresaid.	ent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	18/04/2019 18:40
Date Of Accident	17/04/2019 10:25
Exact Location Of Accident	BUKIT TIMAH ROAD (NEAR KING ALBERT PARK)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBJ603J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ONG BENG SEAH
Co Reg No	53110213X
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97913455
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	NV200
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORK PURPOSE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy

5106472490 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

ONG BENG SENG Name of Driver

NRIC No S1716852E Date Of Birth 24/03/1965 OUTDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 06/06/1983

35 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-97913455 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 110 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 4

#08-44

Postcode

560110

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

OWNER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO WITH OWNER

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKV8938X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

YANG HUI QIN LYNETTE

NRIC/Passport Number

S8423238F

Contact Number

97874538

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

KETCH PLAN			
Bul	et Timoh Road	A) 61	57 663 7
->		B.). S.(V 5738X
->			
	Resa Side Construction		
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTAP	NCES OF THE ACCIDENT		
On	17/04/2019 about	10.23 1 Was	drillag
celeray Bulit	- Timah Road Toward	a Bulat Timel	Plaza.
infront of n	rey valuela slowing do	own and I slas	w closen may
Jolide too	Sudday, I felt an	impeat from	halipard lost
by vehicle i	3 (SEV 8938 x).		
		77 - 5300	
A ONG	g particulars are true in every respect.		Om
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Name:	e Personnel's Signature



ESTIMATE

GST Regn No. : 200516575H Co .Regn No. : 200516575H

Estimate No: E1904003

Date: 22/04/2019 Accident Date: 17/04/2019

Claim No : TP Claim

Policy No .: 5106472490

Chassis No .: VSKBAM20Z0173585

Year: 2018

#09-04A Singapore Post Centre Singapore 408600

ECICS Limited

10 Eunos Road 8

Tel: 6337 4779

Fax: 6338 9267

Attn:

M/S:

Motor Claim Department

Make & Model: NISSAN NV200

Vehicle No.: GBJ603J

S/No	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
	List Item:			1415
1	Rear Door LH	1	\$ 1,750.20	\$ 1,750.20
2	Rear Door RH 1	1	\$ 1,620.10	\$1275 1,620.10
3	David David District	1	\$ 228.50	\$ /63 228:50
4	Rear Door Hinge (Lower) LH	1	\$ 198.10	\$ 198.10
5	Rear Door Hinge (Lower) RH 🗸 5VL	1	\$ 198.10	\$ 198.10
6	Rear Door Lock (Lower) N&C	2	\$ 240 298.90	\$ 480 597.80
7	Rear Door Catch (Lower) X SV	2	\$ 98.20	\$ 196.40
8	Rear Door Inner Rubber	1	\$ 228.10	\$ 2-21 228.10
9	Rear Bumper	1	\$ 980.20	\$ 624 980.20
10	Rear Bumper Towing Cover X 2 CVC	1	\$ 75.10	\$ 75.10
11	Rear Bumper Side Retainer ×1 45.45,20	2	\$ 85.10	\$ 170.20
12	Rear Bumper Side Retainer X 1 Rear Bumper Reflector X 30% Rear Bumper Sponge 7 4845.20	2	\$ 89.10	\$ 178.20
13	Rear Bumper Sponge ? CAL 50%	1	\$ 285.10	\$ 133 285.10
14	Tail Lamp LH X 2 nn Tail Lamp RH X 2 nn	1	\$ 390.50	\$ 390.50
15	Tail Lamp RH X7	1	\$ 390.50	\$ 390.50
16	Pear End Panel Callact	1	\$ 650.20	\$ × 650.20
17	Rear End Panel Top Garnish ? at/	1	\$ 180.10	\$ 174 180.10
18	Emblem "Nissan"	1	\$ 98.20	\$ 60 98.20
19	Emblem "NV200" ***/	1	\$ 98.20	\$ 50120 98.20
				\$ 8,513.80
	- List Item Discount 30%			\$ 2,554.14
				\$ 5,959.66



ESTIMATE

GST Regn No.: 200516575H Co .Regn No.: 200516575H

Estimate No: E1904003

Date: 22/04/2019 Accident Date: 17/04/2019

Policy No .: 5106472490

Year: 2018

Vehicle No.: GBJ603J

Claim No: TP Claim

Chassis No .: VSKBAM20Z0173585

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following: • To resurvey each after spray painting

To display dantaged part(s) during resurvey

Parts prices are subject to confirmation.

Third party survey is on a "Without Projudice" basis.

No illegal modification(s) is allowed.

 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Make & Model: NISSAN NV200

Motor Claim Department

#09-04A Singapore Post Centre

Fax: 6338 9267

M/S:

Tel:

Attn:

ECICS Limited

10 Eunos Road 8

Singapore 408600

6337 4779

S/No	Description	Qty	Un	it Price	An	nount
1	Special Nett Item : 7 MV	3181.64	s	250.00	\$ 200	250.00
2	Sticker "70km/h" / /	350.00	\$	30.00	\$ 10	30.00
3	Sticker "5 PAX" W -	1730:00 1	\$	30.00	\$ 10	o 30.00
4	Windscreen Sealant 1	5261.6K 2	\$	80.00	\$ 80	160:00
5	Clip 14	5 20 0 20	\$ 3	SU 3.50	\$ 5	0 70.00
		6 days of			\$	540.00
1	Labour : To Panel Beating & Straighten Rear Chassis Fra Fender LH & RH, Welding And Replace Above		\$	1,500.00	\$	1,500.00
2	To Spray Painting Rear Door LH & RH, End Par Chassis Frame And Rear Fender LH & RH.	nel, Floor Board,	s	1,800.00	\$ 60	1,809.00
3	To Apply Anti-Rust	· Casuc · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$	150.00	\$ 80	,
4	To Check Wiring	4p 90010068	\$	80.00		× 80.0
5	To Remove & Reinstall Rear Windscreen Glass	6 days 1	\$	240.00	\$ 16	0 340.0
6	Labour For Test Water Seapage	ple 1	\$	80.00	s 3	G 88.0
7	To Remove & Install Reverse Sensor	1	\$	150.00	\$ 60	150.0
8	To Transfer Tailgate Mechanism	25/04/13 @1140 1	\$	150.00	\$/5	U 150.0
	Labour Item :	Rosmy before paid		770	\$	4,150.0
			тот	AL:	\$	10,649.6
	Λ		100000	7%:	\$	745.4
	1/		Tota	I Amount :	\$	11,395.1

CONVINCE AUTO PTE LTD

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/ICS19007221/R1SD3N2

Date:

21/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

ECICS Limited

Policy No:

Claimant

GBJ603J

Insured Vehicle No:

SKV8938X

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

17/04/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

DMPC1900113H/DL

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GBJ603J

Make & Model:

NISSAN NV200, 1.5 (A) 19/12/2018 (Man. Year: 2018) Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

K9KE628D627326

Reg. Date: Colour:

Grey

VSKYBAM20Z0173585 10254 km

Engine Capacity:

1461 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

175/70 R14C

Rear Tyre Size:

175/70 R14C

Front Left Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Goodyear 6 mm Goodyear 6 mm

Front Right Side: Goodyear 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	6,499.66	3,531.64	2,968.02	45.66
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,150.00	1,730.00	2,420.00	58.31
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	10,649.66	5,261.64	5,388.02	50.59
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	745.48	368.31	377.17	50.59
Nett Amount (S\$)	11.395.14	5.629.95	5,765.19	50.59

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

23/04/2019

Date Inspected:

25/04/2019 Inspected At:

Convince Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 176 SIN MING DRIVE #04-04, SIN

MING AUTOCARE Singapore 575721

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 21 May 2019)

Parts: N/A NISSAN NV200 1.5 (A) (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for GBJ603J)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR DOOR LH	Bent	1,750.20 FL	*1,415.00 FL
2	1		*REAR DOOR RH	Bent	1,620.10 FL	*1,225.00 FL
2 3 4	1		*REAR DOOR RUBBER RH *REAR DOOR HINGE (LOWER) LH	Necessary Serviceable	228.50 FL 198.10 FL	*163.00 FL *- FL
5	1 2		*REAR DOOR HINGE (LOWER) RH *REAR DOOR LOCK (LOWER)	Serviceable Necessary	198.10 FL 597.80 FL	*- FL *480.00 FL
7	2		*REAR DOOR CATCH (LOWER) *REAR DOOR INNER RUBBER	Serviceable Necessary	196.40 FL 228.10 FL	*- FL *221.00 FL
9	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	980.20 FL	*624.00 FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	Serviceable	75.10 FL	*-FL
11	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Serviceable	170.20 FL	*-FL
12	2		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	Serviceable	178.20 FL	*- FL
13 14	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE *TAIL LAMP LH	Cracked Not Necessary	285.10 FL 390.50 FL	*133.00 FL *- FL
15 16	1		*TAIL LAMP RH *REAR END PANEL	Not Necessary Repair	390.50 FL 650.20 FL	*- FL *- FL
17 18	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH *EMBLEM NISSAN	Cut Necessary	180.10 FL 98.20 FL	*174.00 FL *60.00 FL
19	1		*EMBLEM NV200	Necessary	98.20 FL	*50.20 FL
20	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Not Working	250.00 FS	*200.00 FS
21	1		*STICKER 70KM/H	Necessary	30.00 FS	*10.00 FS
22	1		*STICKER 5 PAX	Necessary	30.00 FS	*10.00 FS
23 24	2 20		*WINDSCREEN SEALANT *CLIP	Necessary Necessary	160.00 FS 70.00 FS	*80.00 FS
F=Fr	anchise	part. S=SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	9,053.80	4,895.20

L=ListItemDisc.

Sub Total (S\$) 9,053.80 4,895.20

- List Item Discount on L Items 30.00/30.00% (S\$) 2,554.14 1,363.56

Total Parts (S\$) 6,499.66 3,531.64

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

iculars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
ms			
PANEL BEATING & STRAIGHTEN REAR CHASSIS ME ,FLOOR BOARD ,REAR FENDER LH & WELDING AND REPLACE ABOVE DAMAGED ITEMS	New	1,500.00	700.00
SPRAY PAINTING REAR DOOR LH & RH ,END IEL,FLOOR BOARD,CHASSIS FRAME AND REAR DER LH & RH	New	1,800.00	600.00
APPLY ANTI-RUST	New	150.00	80.00
CHECK WIRING	New	80.00	0.00
REMOVE & REINSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	240.00	160.00
OUR FOR TEST WATER SEEPAGE	New	80.00	30.00
REMOVE & INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR	New	150.00	60.00
TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	New	150.00	100.00
Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	4,150.00	1,730.00
			1,100.00
TO TO THE REAL PROPERTY.	MS ANEL BEATING & STRAIGHTEN REAR CHASSIS ME, FLOOR BOARD, REAR FENDER LH & WELDING AND REPLACE ABOVE DAMAGED ITEMS PRAY PAINTING REAR DOOR LH & RH, END EL, FLOOR BOARD, CHASSIS FRAME AND REAR DER LH & RH PPLY ANTI-RUST CHECK WIRING REMOVE & REINSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS OUR FOR TEST WATER SEEPAGE REMOVE & INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR FRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM Gross Labou	MS ANEL BEATING & STRAIGHTEN REAR CHASSIS ME, FLOOR BOARD, REAR FENDER LH & WELDING AND REPLACE ABOVE DAMAGED ITEMS PRAY PAINTING REAR DOOR LH & RH, END EL, FLOOR BOARD, CHASSIS FRAME AND REAR DER LH & RH PPLY ANTI-RUST New CHECK WIRING REMOVE & REINSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS New OUR FOR TEST WATER SEEPAGE New REMOVE & INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR New	ANEL BEATING & STRAIGHTEN REAR CHASSIS New 1,500.00 ME ,FLOOR BOARD ,REAR FENDER LH & WELDING AND REPLACE ABOVE DAMAGED ITEMS PRAY PAINTING REAR DOOR LH & RH ,END New 1,800.00 EL,FLOOR BOARD,CHASSIS FRAME AND REAR DER LH & RH PPLY ANTI-RUST New 150.00 CHECK WIRING New 80.00 REMOVE & REINSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS New 240.00 OUR FOR TEST WATER SEEPAGE New 80.00 REMOVE & INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR New 150.00 FRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM New 150.00 Gross Labour Cost (S\$) 4,150.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >